LENTEN
CONFESSION

SCHEDULE

St. Ann Chapel (wheelchair accessible)
604 S. Main Street

DAY DATE TIME
Saturday 25 February 3:15-4:00PM
Tuesday 28 February 8:30 AM
Wednesday 1 March 6:30-7:30 PM
Saturday 4 March 3:15-4:00 PM
Tuesday 7 March 8:30 AM
Wednesday 8 March 6:30-7:30 PM
Saturday 11 March 3:15-4:00 PM
Tuesday 14 March 8:30 AM
Wednesday 15 March 6:30-7:30 PM
Saturday 18 March 3:15-4:00 PM
Tuesday 21 March 8:30 AM
Wednesday 22 March 6:30-7:30 PM
Saturday 25 March 3:15-4:00PM
Tuesday 28 March 8:30 AM
Wednesday 29 March 6:30-7:30 PM
Saturday 1 April 3:15-4:00 PM
Tuesday 4 April 8:30 AM

Tuesday 4 April 6:30-7:30 PM



